
TITHES AND OFFERING  
    Weekly amount to meet budget  $4,943. 

 

**For envelopes contact  Bonnie @ the church office   
You may drop off your tithe at the church or donate online through  

the website:  westsidealliance.ca 
e-transfer is also available …..wacgiving@westsidealliance.com 

On-Line Services: 
www.westsidealliance.ca 

“Beyond Sunday” is also online 

Public Wifi Access:  WAC Guest 

Password:  WACguest 

Bibles Can Be Purchased Through The Church Office 
 

 Giant Print $12.00 
 Large Print    8.00 
 Small Print    5.00 
 Childrens    6.00 
 Spanish   15.00         

Pastor:  Rev. Jared Enns      Email: pastor@westsidealliance.com 

 
Elders: 
Terry Bates             Email: terry.bates@westsidealliance.com 
Ed Bergen             Email: ed.bergen@westsidealliance.com 
Caleb Enns             Email: caleb.enns@westsidealliance.com 
Steve Gardner         Email: steve.gardner@westsidealliance.com 
Mike Michaud         Email: mike.michaud@westsidealliance.com 
 
Seniors Ministry: 

Robert & Gladys Lundy  Email: seniors@westsidealliance.com 
   
Office: 250-769-5481    Email: office@westsidealliance.com 
 

Message: Pastor Jared Enns 
November 17th 

 

PSALM 46:10 



…..THIS WEEK ….. 

 

Monday, November 18th 
7:00 p.m. Men’s Night at the church 

 
Tuesday, November 19th 

9:00 a.m. Men’s Prayer & Coffee 
4:15-5:30 p.m. Move 2 Inspire 

Women’s Fitness Class 

 
Wednesday, November 20th 

9:00 a.m. Ladies Prayer 
3:15 p.m.-4:30 p.m. Youth Unlimited 

 
 
 

 Sunday, November 24th 
 

    9:00 a.m. Family Bible Time 
(A class for all ages) 

10:00 a.m. Morning Worship 
“Holy, Holy, Holy, Lord God Almighty” 

Message: Pastor Jared Enns 

PRAYER AND PRAISE 
 

              Praise -        praise@westsidealliance.com 
              Prayer -       prayer@westsidealliance.com 
              Prayer and Care Co-ordinator -   
  Bonnie Sherwin  250-769-5481  
  bj829sherwin@gmail.com 

Our Core Values 
 

Witness—We Honor God in Community 
God’s call on our lives is to be salt and light,  

seasoning the world around us with His  
presence and displaying the light of Jesus  

for all to see.  We honor God in connecting with  
our community and reaching out in  

tangible, visible ways.   
The end result is glory brought back to God,  

not ourselves or this church. 

 
 

UPCOMING EVENTS 

 

    NOVEMBER 29th—6:30p.m. Games Night 

 @ the church 

Bring a snack to share….Bring a friend 

 

DECEMBER  8th— 6:30 p.m. 

Kelowna Community Gospel Choir 
 


